
European Cadet Championship
Friday, March 4, 2022 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KUETTNER Kilian AUT 292 06.09.2005
2 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 82 05.07.2006
3 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 191 10.05.2005
4 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 51 26.12.2005
5 MATEEV Matey BUL 297 30.07.2005
6 BUBLIC Luka CRO 23.02.2006
7 VLASIC Damjan CRO 25.09.2005
8 CHLEBOUN Matyas CZE 242 10.09.2006
9 HASIK Jachym CZE 356 17.04.2005
10 HOLY Lev CZE 81 12.08.2006
11 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 239 28.07.2005
12 HUNDBORG Thor DEN 76 27.12.2005
13 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony DEN 289 10.06.2007
14 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander DEN 196 07.02.2006
15 VAABEN Frode DEN 146 10.09.2007
16 KIM San ESP 141 13.07.2007
17 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro ESP 290 04.10.2005
18 NAVARRO OLIVERA Gaston Ariel ESP 383 20.08.2005
19 PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc ESP 399 12.08.2005
20 CRIST Numa FRA 25 16.04.2005
21 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste FRA 5 17.11.2005
22 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien FRA 1 26.01.2005
23 PRADEL Louis FRA 23 07.11.2005
24 COOK Jaimie GBR 11 15.01.2005
25 PENMAN Callum GBR 30 30.01.2006
26 SOSNOV David GBR 67 20.05.2006
27 ULFERTS KILPATRICK Nye GBR 35 23.06.2005
28 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 4 17.05.2005
29 HEITZ Noah GER 66 29.07.2005
30 LINDNER Ruben GER 7 03.06.2005
31 POLOTZEK Simon GER 15 02.02.2006
32 GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE 195 20.06.2006
33 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 60 28.04.2005
34 TZOVANIS Artemios GRE 68 06.05.2006
35 BAGDANY Albert HUN 6 26.04.2005
36 BALINT Almos HUN 10 11.10.2005
37 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 31 11.10.2005
38 HORVATH Kean HUN 14 14.07.2005
39 ELIAZ Adam ISR 39 27.01.2005
40 HAVIV Liam ISR 61 07.04.2005
41 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 32 17.10.2005
42 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR 102 27.10.2007
43 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia ITA 34 17.09.2006
44 IACOMONI Matteo ITA 8 17.10.2005
45 SPAMPINATO Francesco ITA 42 08.08.2005
46 ZANARDO Andrea ITA 22 11.01.2005
47 GAFE Alekss LAT 52 01.01.2005
48 KAULAKANS Valters LAT 112 30.09.2005
49 ZDORS Markuss LAT 132 13.09.2007
50 JURAS Danielius LTU 117 08.09.2006
51 BAICEAN Vladislav MDA 184 04.10.2006
52 CECET Artiom MDA 333 01.01.2007
53 CECET Nikita MDA 299 16.05.2005
54 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 2 30.05.2006
55 MAN Yin NED 86 20.03.2005
56 MOUSSET Tycho NED 147 13.02.2005
57 SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED 77 23.11.2005
58 GORCZYCA Tomasz POL 45 18.04.2005
59 NOWAK Jan POL 62 29.09.2005
60 SOWA Piotr POL 21 12.07.2005
61 WINKHOF Filip POL 53 25.11.2005
62 DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU 194 12.04.2005
63 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 186 21.01.2005
64 NOJEA Razvan ROU 124 17.02.2005
65 POP Nicolas ROU 228 03.12.2005
66 CRETNIK Leo SLO 09.01.2006
67 POPRASK mark SLO 298 09.01.2006
68 POPOVIC Pavle SRB 14.11.2006
69 LANCARIC Branislav SVK 40 22.08.2006



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 72 23.05.2005
71 GRELA Tristan SWE 189 31.08.2006
72 KVERNES Isak SWE 157 03.08.2005
73 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 169 20.11.2005
74 COBANOGLU Baran TUR 78 01.01.2005
75 ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR 18 15.06.2005
76 SEZER Tan TUR 13 10.06.2005
77 SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 20 22.11.2005



11 pools of 7
58 (75.32% of 77) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadet Championship
Friday, March 4, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien FRA 1
2 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 2
3 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 4
4 DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste FRA 5
5 BAGDANY Albert HUN 6
6 LINDNER Ruben GER 7
7 IACOMONI Matteo ITA 8
8 BALINT Almos HUN 10
9 COOK Jaimie GBR 11
10 SEZER Tan TUR 13
11 HORVATH Kean HUN 14
12 POLOTZEK Simon GER 15
13 ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR 18
14 SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 20
15 SOWA Piotr POL 21
16 ZANARDO Andrea ITA 22
17 PRADEL Louis FRA 23
18 CRIST Numa FRA 25
19 PENMAN Callum GBR 30
20 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 31
21 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 32
22 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia ITA 34
23 ULFERTS KILPATRICK Nye GBR 35
24 ELIAZ Adam ISR 39
25 LANCARIC Branislav SVK 40
26 SPAMPINATO Francesco ITA 42
27 GORCZYCA Tomasz POL 45
28 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 51
29 GAFE Alekss LAT 52
30 WINKHOF Filip POL 53
31 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 60
32 HAVIV Liam ISR 61
33 NOWAK Jan POL 62
34 HEITZ Noah GER 66
35 SOSNOV David GBR 67
36 TZOVANIS Artemios GRE 68
37 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 72
38 HUNDBORG Thor DEN 76
39 SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED 77
40 COBANOGLU Baran TUR 78
41 HOLY Lev CZE 81
42 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 82
43 MAN Yin NED 86
44 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR 102
45 KAULAKANS Valters LAT 112
46 JURAS Danielius LTU 117
47 NOJEA Razvan ROU 124
48 ZDORS Markuss LAT 132
49 KIM San ESP 141
50 VAABEN Frode DEN 146
51 MOUSSET Tycho NED 147
52 KVERNES Isak SWE 157
53 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 169
54 BAICEAN Vladislav MDA 184
55 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 186
56 GRELA Tristan SWE 189
57 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 191
58 DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU 194
59 GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE 195
60 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander DEN 196
61 POP Nicolas ROU 228
62 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 239
63 CHLEBOUN Matyas CZE 242
64 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony DEN 289
65 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro ESP 290
66 KUETTNER Kilian AUT 292
67 MATEEV Matey BUL 297
68 POPRASK mark SLO 298



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 CECET Nikita MDA 299
70 CECET Artiom MDA 333
71 HASIK Jachym CZE 356
72 NAVARRO OLIVERA Gaston Ariel ESP 383
73 PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc ESP 399
74 CRETNIK Leo SLO
75 BUBLIC Luka CRO
76 VLASIC Damjan CRO
77 POPOVIC Pavle SRB



European Cadet Championship
Friday, March 4, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR

MAN Yin NED

ULFERTS KILPATRICK Nye GBR

MATEEV Matey BUL

HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien FRA

DE CRISTOFARO Mattia ITA

KUETTNER Kilian AUT

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

MARCOS PERAL Alvaro ESP

DIJKSTRA Michael NED

LANCARIC Branislav SVK

POPRASK mark SLO

ROKHKIND Eitan ISR

KAULAKANS Valters LAT

JURAS Danielius LTU

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER

MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT

BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN

CHLEBOUN Matyas CZE

CECET Nikita MDA

NOJEA Razvan ROU

ELIAZ Adam ISR



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

CECET Artiom MDA

DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste FRA

SPAMPINATO Francesco ITA

ZDORS Markuss LAT

PENMAN Callum GBR

KARLSEN Marcus Anthony DEN

HOLY Lev CZE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

GASPER Christian (GER)

VRTILEK Jakub CZE

GORCZYCA Tomasz POL

KIM San ESP

CRETNIK Leo SLO

BAGDANY Albert HUN

CRIST Numa FRA

COBANOGLU Baran TUR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

HASIK Jachym CZE

ZANARDO Andrea ITA

SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED

LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL

LINDNER Ruben GER

POP Nicolas ROU

VAABEN Frode DEN



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE

PRADEL Louis FRA

HUNDBORG Thor DEN

IACOMONI Matteo ITA

NAVARRO OLIVERA Gaston Ariel ESP

MOUSSET Tycho NED

GAFE Alekss LAT

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

LENNON Christopher (GBR)

PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc ESP

BALINT Almos HUN

WINKHOF Filip POL

KVERNES Isak SWE

SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander DEN

TZOVANIS Artemios GRE

SIRMACI Kayhan TUR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

FASTESSON Rufus SWE

DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU

BAICEAN Vladislav MDA

ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR

COOK Jaimie GBR

BUBLIC Luka CRO

SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)
STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

HAVIV Liam ISR

SEZER Tan TUR

NORDMAN RID Emil SWE

SOWA Piotr POL

PRIBAS Fabian AUT

VLASIC Damjan CRO

HEITZ Noah GER

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

DECKER Laura (USA)
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

POLOTZEK Simon GER

NOWAK Jan POL

HORVATH Kean HUN

GRELA Tristan SWE

POPOVIC Pavle SRB

MACOVEI Alexandru ROU

SOSNOV David GBR



European Cadet Championship
Friday, March 4, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 COOK Jaimie GBR 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 LINDNER Ruben GER 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 IACOMONI Matteo ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5T HAVIV Liam ISR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5T DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste FRA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
7 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien FRA 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
8 VAABEN Frode DEN 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
9T SOSNOV David GBR 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
9T GAFE Alekss LAT 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
11T CRIST Numa FRA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11T SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
13 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
14 SPAMPINATO Francesco ITA 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
15 POLOTZEK Simon GER 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
17 HORVATH Kean HUN 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
18 SOWA Piotr POL 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
19 BAGDANY Albert HUN 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
20 KAULAKANS Valters LAT 4 0.67 28 16 +12 Advanced
21 ULFERTS KILPATRICK Nye GBR 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
22 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 4 0.67 22 13 +9 Advanced
23 COBANOGLU Baran TUR 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
24 PRADEL Louis FRA 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
25 PENMAN Callum GBR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
26 SEZER Tan TUR 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
27 MATEEV Matey BUL 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
28 WINKHOF Filip POL 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
29 JURAS Danielius LTU 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
30 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander DEN 4 0.67 22 24 -2 Advanced
31 BALINT Almos HUN 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
32 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia ITA 3 0.50 24 17 +7 Advanced
33 GORCZYCA Tomasz POL 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
34 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
35 HEITZ Noah GER 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
36 ELIAZ Adam ISR 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
37 KIM San ESP 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
38 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
39T NOJEA Razvan ROU 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
39T LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
39T TZOVANIS Artemios GRE 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
42 SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
43 BAICEAN Vladislav MDA 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
44 LANCARIC Branislav SVK 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
45 DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
46 ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
47 NOWAK Jan POL 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
48 KVERNES Isak SWE 2 0.33 19 20 -1 Advanced
49 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
50 HOLY Lev CZE 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
51 MAN Yin NED 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
52 GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
53 ZANARDO Andrea ITA 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
54 ZDORS Markuss LAT 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
55 VLASIC Damjan CRO 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
56 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
57 CECET Nikita MDA 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Advanced
58 POPOVIC Pavle SRB 2 0.33 13 23 -10 Advanced
59T HUNDBORG Thor DEN 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
59T MOUSSET Tycho NED 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
61 CECET Artiom MDA 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
62 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
63 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
64 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
65 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony DEN 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
66 CHLEBOUN Matyas CZE 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
67 POPRASK mark SLO 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
68 HASIK Jachym CZE 1 0.17 10 26 -16 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 POP Nicolas ROU 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
70 NAVARRO OLIVERA Gaston Ariel ESP 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
71 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
72 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro ESP 0 0.00 13 29 -16 Eliminated
73 PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc ESP 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
74T BUBLIC Luka CRO 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
74T KUETTNER Kilian AUT 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
76T GRELA Tristan SWE 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
76T CRETNIK Leo SLO 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Table of 8

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: GASPER Christian (GER)

2

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

3

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

1

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

2

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

3

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

4

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

5

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

6

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

7

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

2

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

3

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

4

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

5

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

7

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

8

9

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

10

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

11

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

12

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)

13

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

14

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)

15

16

Table of 64

GBR

POL

ITA

HUN

SWE

ROU

NED

LAT

ISR

BEL

FRA

GBR

GRE

MDA

DEN

ISR

ESP

POL

(21) ULFERTS KILPATRICK Nye
GBR

SVK

ITA

TUR

HUN

GRE

ROU

LAT

LTU

ISR

GER



Semi-Finals

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

3

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)
Video: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

5

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)
Video: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

6

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

7

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

9

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

10

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

11

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

12

(7) HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

13

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

14

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

15

Ref: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

18

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

19

Ref: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

20

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

21

Ref: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

22

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

23

24

(7) HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

25

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

26

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

27

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

28

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

29

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

30

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

31

32

Table of 64

ITA

GER

(30) SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander
DEN

HUN

TUR

NED

ITA

FRA

LAT

MDA

ISR

BUL

GRE

FRA

(7) HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien
FRA

SRB

ROU

TUR

TUR

NED

CRO

GBR

GER

CZE

POL

POL

HUN

SWE

GER



Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: GASPER Christian (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Assist: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Assist: GASPER Christian (GER)
Assist: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

3

Ref: GASPER Christian (GER)
Video: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

4

Table of 8

GBR

GBR

ITA

HUN

ITA

FRA

GBR

HUN



European Cadet Championship
Friday, March 4, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 11.10.2005
2 BALINT Almos HUN 11.10.2005
3T CRIST Numa FRA 16.04.2005
3T COOK Jaimie GBR 15.01.2005
5 IACOMONI Matteo ITA 17.10.2005
6 SOSNOV David GBR 20.05.2006
7 PENMAN Callum GBR 30.01.2006
8 ZANARDO Andrea ITA 11.01.2005
9 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 17.05.2005
10T HAVIV Liam ISR 07.04.2005
10T DE BELVAL Jean-Baptiste FRA 17.11.2005
12 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien FRA 26.01.2005
13 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 30.05.2006
14 SOWA Piotr POL 12.07.2005
15 BAGDANY Albert HUN 26.04.2005
16 PRADEL Louis FRA 07.11.2005
17 LINDNER Ruben GER 03.06.2005
18 VAABEN Frode DEN 10.09.2007
19 GAFE Alekss LAT 01.01.2005
20 SPAMPINATO Francesco ITA 08.08.2005
21 POLOTZEK Simon GER 02.02.2006
22 HORVATH Kean HUN 14.07.2005
23 KAULAKANS Valters LAT 30.09.2005
24 ROKHKIND Eitan ISR 17.10.2005
25 COBANOGLU Baran TUR 01.01.2005
26 SEZER Tan TUR 10.06.2005
27 WINKHOF Filip POL 25.11.2005
28 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia ITA 17.09.2006
29 HEITZ Noah GER 29.07.2005
30 ELIAZ Adam ISR 27.01.2005
31 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 28.04.2005
32 LANCARIC Branislav SVK 22.08.2006
33 SIRMACI Kayhan TUR 22.11.2005
34 ULFERTS KILPATRICK Nye GBR 23.06.2005
35 MATEEV Matey BUL 30.07.2005
36 JURAS Danielius LTU 08.09.2006
37 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander DEN 07.02.2006
38 GORCZYCA Tomasz POL 18.04.2005
39 FASTESSON Rufus SWE 23.05.2005
40 KIM San ESP 13.07.2007
41T NOJEA Razvan ROU 17.02.2005
41T LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL 26.12.2005
41T TZOVANIS Artemios GRE 06.05.2006
44 SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED 23.11.2005
45 BAICEAN Vladislav MDA 04.10.2006
46 DRAGHICI Sebastian ROU 12.04.2005
47 ILMAN Poyraz Ege TUR 15.06.2005
48 NOWAK Jan POL 29.09.2005
49 KVERNES Isak SWE 03.08.2005
50 MACOVEI Alexandru ROU 21.01.2005
51 HOLY Lev CZE 12.08.2006
52 MAN Yin NED 20.03.2005
53 GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE 20.06.2006
54 ZDORS Markuss LAT 13.09.2007
55 VLASIC Damjan CRO 25.09.2005
56 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran ISR 27.10.2007
57 CECET Nikita MDA 16.05.2005
58 POPOVIC Pavle SRB 14.11.2006
59T HUNDBORG Thor DEN 27.12.2005
59T MOUSSET Tycho NED 13.02.2005
61 CECET Artiom MDA 01.01.2007
62 NORDMAN RID Emil SWE 20.11.2005
63 VRTILEK Jakub CZE 28.07.2005
64 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 05.07.2006
65 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony DEN 10.06.2007
66 CHLEBOUN Matyas CZE 10.09.2006
67 POPRASK mark SLO 09.01.2006
68 HASIK Jachym CZE 17.04.2005



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 POP Nicolas ROU 03.12.2005
70 NAVARRO OLIVERA Gaston Ariel ESP 20.08.2005
71 PRIBAS Fabian AUT 10.05.2005
72 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro ESP 04.10.2005
73 PUIG TRINIDAD Lluc ESP 12.08.2005
74T KUETTNER Kilian AUT 06.09.2005
74T BUBLIC Luka CRO 23.02.2006
76T CRETNIK Leo SLO 09.01.2006
76T GRELA Tristan SWE 31.08.2006



European Cadet Championship
Friday, March 4, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW FIE B 00856713 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP FIE B 00690534 Video: 2
CELLER Pavol SVK FIE B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA FIE B 00845862 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
DECKER Laura USA FIE B 00835665 Ref: 1 Video: 2
DOANA Andreea ROU FIE B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GASPER Christian GER FIE B 00691711 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL FIE B 00690010 Ref: 1 Video: 2
ILIC Danijela SRB FIE B 00690445 Video: 2 Video: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB FIE B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LENNON Christopher GBR FIE B 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2 Video: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL FIE B 00688261 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS FIE B 00836994 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SRNA Jan CZE FIE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL FIE B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN FIE B 00689489 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1


